

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11085/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2007 in WP No. 4639/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHIVAJI VIDYAPEETH SEVAK SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICE-CHANCELLOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s)for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Prasanjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Nitin, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Rucha Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master