

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11085/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2007 in WP No. 4639/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHIVAJI VIDYAPEETH SEVAK SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICE-CHANCELLOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for rectification of order passed earlier)

Date: 11/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter with file only on 21st January, 2009.

List the matter on 21st January, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar